R tsssqund :‘nf;'e: to I North East Georgia Foothills Charity Entry Fees
anie Hamilton a erry Road, Hixson, Stick Horse Free
. . . Horse Show Inc. Leadline $10
For show information call Tiffany: 912-977-1620 June 21-22, 20019 Academy/Performance  $20
or Tina: 1-706-244-2861 Chicopee Woods Agricultural Center Championship $30
Make checks payable to: 1855 Calvary Church Road Gainesville, GA Jackpot $50
NEGA Foothills Charity Horse Show
RIDER NAME (First Line) and ASHA . .
BACK CLASSES HORSE’S FULL NAME/ Reg. Iflumber ) AGE OWNER (First Line) and ASHA Number AMT
NUMBER Number : JREX CITY & STATE (Second Line DUE
CITY & STATE (Second Line) ( )
Read the following agreement carefully — an authorized signature is required on all entry blanks. QTy TOTAL AMOUNT OF ENTRY FEES DUE S
| hereby enter the horse and riders listed on this Entry Blank at my own risk and subject to all of the rules of the horse show. | Office F $10 00 h id
further agree to not hold the Horse Show Management, the Officials, volunteers, NEGA Foothills Charity Horse Show, Inc., nor any Ice ree . per orse/rl er S
employees responsible or liable for any damage, loss, or death or injury occurring to any animal, vehicle, equipment, and/or LATE FEE (entry received after 6 o’clock p.m. on S
representatives that | may send with my horses to this horse show. Friday, June 14, 2019) @ $10 EACH HORSE
EACH ENTRY AT THIS SHOW shall constitute an agreement and affirmation that the person making it along with the owner, lessee,
trainer, manager, coach, parent, driver, and the horse; (1) shall be subject to the rules of the show; (2) that every horse, rider, Stall fee 575'00 for Thursday 3PM thru Saturday 10 S
and/or driver is eligible as entered; (3) that the owner and any of his representatives agree to hold all persons harmless for any PM (All horses must be stalled and pay stall fee to
injury or loss suffered or in connection with the show, whether or not such injury or loss resulted directly or indirectly, from the participate in this show); $15 per day for early arrival
negligent acts of said persons. or late departure
| hereby agree that | am the parent or an authorized agent of all minor children listed on this entry blank. RV Hook Up 540'00 per day S
WARNING: Under Georgia law, an equine activity sponsor or equine professional is not liable for any injury to or the death of a -
participant in equine activities resulting from the inherent risks of equine activities, pursuant to Chapter 12 of Title 4 of the Official Shavings $7'50/Bag
Code of Georgia Annotated. (Effective 7/1/91) Sponsorship S
I have read and will abide to the current Academy Rules.
Signature constitutes that the undersigned is an authorized Agent for ALL of the above entries and has read and agrees to all of
the Rules and Regulations stated on the Prize List. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE S

TRAINER/AGENT NAME (PRINT) \ TRAINER/AGENT SIGNATURE [ ]CASH $
STREET ADDRESS [ ]CHECK #
Ty STATE zZIP [ ]OPEN CHECK #
TELEPHONE \ E-MAIL Page_ of




FRIDAY, JUNE 21, 2019 9:30 A.M.

1

A wWN

O 0 N o U

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

ASB Park Pleasure- Limit/Novice Horse
Morgan Pleasure Driving

Road Pony to Bike- Novice/Limit Pony
SSE- 17 and Under- OTAB

ASB Country Pleasure- Novice/Limit Rider
English Pleasure- OTAB

ASB Show Pleasure- Novice/Limit Rider
SSE- WT- 12 and Under- OTAB

Buy a Class

WT/J Pleasure- OTAB

Western Pleasure- Junior Exhibitor

ASB 5 Gaited- Novice/Limit Horse

RING DRAG

Pleasure Driving- OTAB

Morgan Western Pleasure

ASB Park Pleasure Am/Juv

ASB 3 Gaited- Novice/Limit Horse
Country Pleasure Racking- OTAB
Western Pleasure- OTAB

ASB Park- Novice/Limit Horse
Sport Horse Under Saddle- OTAB
Hunter Pleasure- OTAB

WTC Pleasure Pony- OTAB- Any Seat
ASB Hunter County Pleasure
Morgan Hunter Pleasure

WTC PL. Prospect- Any Bridle/Seat
ASB In Hand

In Hand- OTAB

FRIDAY, JUNE 21, 2019 6:00 P.M.

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Morgan Park Harness

Harness Pony- Open

ASB 3 Gaited Pony

ASB Show Pleasure Am/Juv
ASB 5 Gaited Pleasure- Am/Juv
Hunter Pleasure- OTAB- Am/Juv
Style Racking- OTAB

35
36
37
38
39
40

a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

WT/J Pleasure- 12 and Under- OTAB
Buy a Class

Huntseat Equitation- OTAB- Any Age
ASB Park- Open

Morgan Park- Jr. Exhibitor

ASB Country Pleasure- Am/Juv

RING DRAG

ASB Country Pleasure Driving
Road Pony- Am/Juv

Morgan Park- Open

ASB Show Pleasure Driving
ASB Park Pleasure- Open
ASB 3 Gaited- Am/Juv

Buy a Class

Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving
ASB 5 Gaited- Ladies
Racking- Open- OTAB

ASB Park- Am/Juv

Morgan English Pleasure
Saddleseat Equitation- Adult
Hackney Pony- Open

ASB Western Pleasure

ASB 5 Gaited- Am/Juv

SATURDAY, JUNE 22, 2019 9:30 A.M.

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

ASB In Hand- Championship

In Hand- OTAB- Championship

Western Pleasure- OTAB- Championship
SSE- WT- 12 and Under- OTAB- Champ.
ASB Country Pleasure Driving- Champ
WT/J PL.- 12 and Under- OTAB- Champ.
Morgan Hunter Pleasure- Championship
WTC P1. Pony- OTAB- Any Seat- Champ.
English Pleasure- OTAB- Championship
Sport Horse U/S- OTAB- Championship

67
68
69
70
71

ASB Park Pleasure Am/Juv- Championship
WT/J Pleasure- OTAB- Championship
Pleasure Driving- OTAB- Championship
WTC PL. Prospect- Any Bridle/Seat- Champ.

Buy a Class

ACADEMY WILL NOT START BEFORE

11:30 AM
72 Stick Horse-Some Available/Bring Your Own
73 Leadline 10 and Under- Walk Only
74  Buy aClass
75 Academy Eq. WT on a Lead- 8 and Under
76  Academy Show. WT on a Lead- 8 and Under
77  Academy WT on a Lead- 8 and Under- Champ.
78  Academy Driving
79  Academy Driving- Championship

80
81
82

Academy Equitation- WTC- Adult
Academy Showmanship- WTC- Adult
Academy Equitation- WTC-17 and Under

83  Academy Showmanship- WTC- 17 and Under
84  Academy WTC- Championship

10 MINUTE BREAK
85  Academy WTC Grand Championship

86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Academy Equitation- WT- Adult
Academy Showmanship- WT- Adult
Academy Equitation- WT- 14-17
Academy Showmanship- WT 14-17
Academy Equitation- WT- 11-13
Academy Showmanship- WT- 11-13
Academy WT- Championship- 11 and up
Academy Equitation- WT- 9-10
Academy Showmanship- WT- 9-10
Academy Equitation- WT- 8 and Under
Academy Show.- WT- 8 and Under
Academy WT- Champ.- 10 and Under

10 MINUTE BREAK

98

Academy WT Grand Championship

SATURDAY JUNE 22, 2019 6:00 P.M.

99 Road Pony to Bike- Jackpot

100  Morgan Park Harness- Championship

101  Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving- Champ

102 ASB Park- Open- Championship

.103  ASB Show Pleasure- Am/Juv- Champ.

104  ASB 3 Gaited Pony- Championship

105  ASB Western Pleasure- Championship

106  SSE- Am/Juv- OTAB- Champ.

107  Country Pleasure Racking- OTAB- Champ.

108  ASB Park Pleasure- Open- Championship

109  Morgan Western Pleasure- Championship

110  ASB 3 Gaited- Am/Juv- Championship

111  BuyaClass

112 Style Racking- OTAB- Championship

113 ASB Country Pleasure- Juv- Champ.

113a  ASB Country Pleasure- Am Champ

114  Hunter Pleasure- OTAB- Championship

115  ASB 3 Gaited- Jackpot

116  ASB Hunter County Pleasure- Championship

117  Morgan Park- Championship

118  Huntseat Eq- OTAB- Any Age- Champ.

119  ASB 5 Gaited- Am/Juv- Championship
RING DRAG

120  ASB Show Pleasure Driving- Champ.

121  Fine Harness- Jackpot

122 Harness Pony- Championship

123 ASB 5 Gaited Pleasure- Am/Juv- Champ.

124 ASB 5 Gaited- Am/Juv- Championship

125 Road Pony to Bike- Am/Jr Ex- Champ.

126  Racking- Open- OTAB- Championship

127  Morgan Pleasure Driving- Championship

128  ASB Park- Am/Juv- Championship

129  Morgan English Pleasure- Championship

130  Road Horse to Bike- Jackpot

131  Hackney Pony- Championship

132 ASB 5 Gaited- Jackpot



