Send entries to

Janie Hamilton at 839 Ferry Road, Hixson, TN 37343

For show information call Tiffany: 912-977-1620 or Tina: 1-706-244-2861 Make checks payable to: NEGA Foothills Charity Horse Show

North East Georgia Foothills Charity Horse Show Inc.

June 21-22, 20019 Chicopee Woods Agricultural Center 1855 Calvary Church Road Gainesville, GA

Entry Fe	es
Stick Horse	Free
Leadline	\$10
Academy/Perform	nance \$20
Championship	\$30
Jackpot	\$50
Leadline Academy/Perforn Championship	\$10 nance \$20 \$30

ς.

BACK NUMBER	$(1 \triangle \zeta) + \zeta$		HORSE'S FULL NAME/ Reg. Number	RIDER NAME (First Line) and ASHA Number CITY & STATE (Second Line) AGE JR EX		OWNER (First Line) and ASHA Number CITY & STATE (Second Line)	AMT DUE

Read the following agreement carefully – an authorized signature is required on all entry blanks.

I hereby enter the horse and riders listed on this Entry Blank at my own risk and subject to all of the rules of the horse show. I further agree to not hold the Horse Show Management, the Officials, volunteers, NEGA Foothills Charity Horse Show, Inc., nor any employees responsible or liable for any damage, loss, or death or injury occurring to any animal, vehicle, equipment, and/or representatives that I may send with my horses to this horse show.

EACH ENTRY AT THIS SHOW shall constitute an agreement and affirmation that the person making it along with the owner, lessee, trainer, manager, coach, parent, driver, and the horse; (1) shall be subject to the rules of the show; (2) that every horse, rider, and/or driver is eligible as entered; (3) that the owner and any of his representatives agree to hold all persons harmless for any injury or loss suffered or in connection with the show, whether or not such injury or loss resulted directly or indirectly, from the negligent acts of said persons.

I hereby agree that I am the parent or an authorized agent of all minor children listed on this entry blank.

WARNING: Under Georgia law, an equine activity sponsor or equine professional is not liable for any injury to or the death of a participant in equine activities resulting from the inherent risks of equine activities, pursuant to Chapter 12 of Title 4 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. (Effective 7/1/91)

I have read and will abide to the current Academy Rules.

Signature constitutes that the undersigned is an authorized Agent for ALL of the above entries and has read and agrees to all of the Rules and Regulations stated on the Prize List.

QII	TOTAL AIMOONT OF LINTKITTLES DOL	Ş
	Office Fee \$10.00 per horse/rider	\$
	LATE FEE (entry received after 6 o'clock p.m. on Friday, June 14, 2019) @ \$10 EACH HORSE	\$
	Stall fee \$75.00 for Thursday 3PM thru Saturday 10 PM (All horses must be stalled and pay stall fee to participate in this show); \$15 per day for early arrival or late departure	\$
	RV Hook Up \$40.00 per day	\$
	Shavings \$7.50/Bag	
	Sponsorship	\$
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	\$

TOTAL AMOUNT OF ENTRY FEES DUE

TRAINER/AGENT NAME (PRINT)	TRAINER/AGENT SIGNATURE	[] CASH	\$	
STREET ADDRESS			[] CHECK	#
CITY	STATE	ZIP	[] OPEN CHECK	#
TELEPHONE	E-MAIL		Page of	

FRIDA	Y, JUNE 21, 2019 9:30 A.M.	25	WT/I PI	67	ACD D A DI A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A			
1	ASB Park Pleasure- Limit/Novice Horse	35	WT/J Pleasure- 12 and Under- OTAB	67	ASB Park Pleasure Am/Juv- Championship	00	A L WITC LCL ' L'	
2	Morgan Pleasure Driving	36	Buy a Class	68	WT/J Pleasure- OTAB- Championship	98	Academy WT Grand Championship	
3	Road Pony to Bike- Novice/Limit Pony	37	Huntseat Equitation- OTAB- Any Age	69	Pleasure Driving- OTAB- Championship	SATURDAY JUNE 22, 2019 6:00 P.M.		
4	SSE- 17 and Under- OTAB	38	ASB Park- Open	70	WTC Pl. Prospect- Any Bridle/Seat- Champ.	99	Road Pony to Bike- Jackpot	
5	ASB Country Pleasure- Novice/Limit Rider	39	Morgan Park- Jr. Exhibitor	71	Buy a Class	100	Morgan Park Harness- Championship	
6	English Pleasure- OTAB	40	ASB Country Pleasure- Am/Juv	ACADI	EMY WILL NOT START BEFORE	101		
7	ASB Show Pleasure- Novice/Limit Rider		DIVG DD 4 G	11:30 A			ASB Park- Open- Championship	
8	SSE- WT- 12 and Under- OTAB		RING DRAG				ASB Show Pleasure- Am/Juv- Champ.	
9	Buy a Class			72	Stick Horse-Some Available/Bring Your Own	104	ASB 3 Gaited Pony- Championship	
10	WT/J Pleasure- OTAB	41	ASB Country Pleasure Driving	73	Leadline 10 and Under- Walk Only		ASB Western Pleasure- Championship	
11	Western Pleasure- Junior Exhibitor	42	Road Pony- Am/Juv	74	Buy a Class	106	SSE- Am/Juv- OTAB- Champ.	
12	ASB 5 Gaited- Novice/Limit Horse	43	Morgan Park- Open	75	Academy Eq. WT on a Lead- 8 and Under	107	Country Pleasure Racking- OTAB- Champ.	
	RING DRAG	44	ASB Show Pleasure Driving	76	Academy Show. WT on a Lead- 8 and Under	108	ASB Park Pleasure- Open- Championship	
13	Pleasure Driving- OTAB	45	ASB Park Pleasure- Open	77	Academy WT on a Lead- 8 and Under- Champ.	109	Morgan Western Pleasure- Championship	
14	Morgan Western Pleasure	46	ASB 3 Gaited- Am/Juv	78	Academy Driving	110	ASB 3 Gaited- Am/Juv- Championship	
15	ASB Park Pleasure Am/Juv	47	Buy a Class	79	Academy Driving- Championship	111	Buy a Class	
16	ASB 3 Gaited-Novice/Limit Horse	48	Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving	80	Academy Equitation- WTC- Adult	112	Style Racking- OTAB- Championship	
17	Country Pleasure Racking- OTAB	49	ASB 5 Gaited- Ladies	81	Academy Showmanship- WTC- Adult	113		
18	Western Pleasure- OTAB	50	Racking- Open- OTAB	82	Academy Equitation- WTC-17 and Under	113a	1	
19	ASB Park- Novice/Limit Horse	51	ASB Park- Am/Juv	83	Academy Showmanship- WTC- 17 and Under	114 115	1 1	
20	Sport Horse Under Saddle- OTAB	52	Morgan English Pleasure	84	84 Academy WTC- Championship		1	
21	Hunter Pleasure- OTAB	53	Saddleseat Equitation- Adult	10 MINUTE BREAK		116 117		
22	WTC Pleasure Pony- OTAB- Any Seat	54	Hackney Pony- Open	0.5			Huntseat Eq- OTAB- Any Age- Champ. ASB 5 Gaited- Am/Juv- Championship	
23	ASB Hunter County Pleasure	55	ASB Western Pleasure	85	Academy WTC Grand Championship	119	•	
23	Morgan Hunter Pleasure	56	ASB 5 Gaited- Am/Juv	86	Academy Equitation- WT- Adult	RING DI	RAG	
25	WTC Pl. Prospect- Any Bridle/Seat	SATURE	DAY, JUNE 22, 2019 9:30 A.M.	87	Academy Showmanship- WT- Adult	120	ASB Show Pleasure Driving- Champ.	
26	ASB In Hand	57	ASB In Hand- Championship	88	Academy Equitation- WT- 14-17	121 122	Fine Harness- Jackpot Harness Pony- Championship	
27	In Hand- OTAB	58	In Hand- OTAB- Championship	89	Academy Showmanship- WT 14-17	123	ASB 5 Gaited Pleasure- Am/Juv- Champ.	
27	III Haile- OTAB	59	Western Pleasure- OTAB- Championship	90	Academy Equitation- WT- 11-13	124	ASB 5 Gaited- Am/Juv- Championship	
FRIDAY	, JUNE 21, 2019 6:00 P.M.	60	SSE- WT- 12 and Under- OTAB- Champ.	91	Academy Showmanship- WT- 11-13	125	Road Pony to Bike- Am/Jr Ex- Champ.	
28	Morgan Park Harness	61	ASB Country Pleasure Driving- Champ	92	Academy WT- Championship- 11 and up	126	Racking- Open- OTAB- Championship	
29	Harness Pony- Open	62	WT/J Pl 12 and Under- OTAB- Champ.	93	Academy Equitation- WT- 9-10	127	Morgan Pleasure Driving- Championship	
30	ASB 3 Gaited Pony	63	Morgan Hunter Pleasure- Championship	94	Academy Showmanship- WT- 9-10	128	ASB Park- Am/Juv- Championship	
31	ASB Show Pleasure Am/Juv	64	WTC Pl. Pony- OTAB- Any Seat- Champ.	95	Academy Equitation- WT- 8 and Under	129	Morgan English Pleasure- Championship	
32	ASB 5 Gaited Pleasure- Am/Juv	65	English Pleasure- OTAB- Championship	96	Academy Show WT- 8 and Under	130	Road Horse to Bike- Jackpot	
33	Hunter Pleasure- OTAB- Am/Juv	66	Sport Horse U/S- OTAB- Championship	97	Academy WT- Champ 10 and Under	131 132	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
34	Style Racking- OTAB				10 MINUTE BREAK		r	